Trust in the Central Government (%)

Distrust In-between Trust Do notknow/  (Sample size)
Hard to say
Nov-10 26.1 41.2 30.4 2.3 (774)
Dec-10 26.3 42.0 28.3 3.4 (731)
Jan-11 27.6 44.2 24.9 3.3 (812)
Feb-11 29.4 43.1 24.8 2.7 (926)
Mar-11 23.0 39.8 33.3 3.9 (820)
Apr-11 275 427 26.0 3.8 (822)
May-11 28.7 42.3 24.1 4.9 (816)
Jun-11 29.0 39.5 27.4 4.0 (878)
Jul-11 32.5 42.1 23.0 2.5 (832)
Aug-11 31.8 39.5 25.0 3.8 (849)
Sep-11 27.4 44.1 25.0 3.5 (884)
Oct-11 28.2 423 24.7 4.8 (830)
Nov-11 27.8 43.3 24.8 4.1 (806)
Dec-11 30.1 43.4 23.4 3.2 (805)
Jan-12 31.4 41.2 22.2 5.2 (965)
Feb-12 32.1 43.5 214 3.0 (987)
Mar-12 33.8 38.8 24.4 3.0 (811)
Apr-12 30.3 43.6 22.6 35 (823)
May-12 29.8 44.1 22.0 4.1 (836)
Jun-12 38.9 39.7 18.4 3.0 (861)
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